The Carnival That Never Was
St Helens 26 Sep —4 Oct 2020

Program

Enter on Eventor by Friday 18 Sept. Training events are free, but you must register on Eventor.

The Chiron Chaos event will be free of charge if you are also entering all three OST events (choose

your discount as a service in Eventor when entering Chiron Chaos).

For more details about each event see the individual events in Eventor.

Date

Sat 26 Sep

Sun 27 Sep
Mon 28 Sep
—Fri 2 Oct

Tue 29 Sep

Wed 30 Sep

Wed 30 Sep

Thu 1 Oct

Sat 3 Oct

Sun 4 Oct

Starts

1:30 - 3:00pm

9:00 -11:30am

any time
between 9am
and 1pm

10:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 12:00

6:45—7:15pm

10:00 - 12:00

Allocated from
12:00

9:00 -
10:30am

Event

Chiron Chaos

Siamese Strut

Mini-rogaine

St Helens Tune
Up

St Helens Tune
Up

Dark Dash

St Helens Tune
Up

Middle Mayhem

Littlechild
Liberation

Description

A short, satisfying
warmup

OST 7 Long

3 hour Maprun

Training — Collecting
features

Training — Simplifying
legs

Night event

Training — Control
picking

Tasmanian Middle
Distance
Championship and
OST 8

OST9 Long

Cost

Local fees, or
free if enter all
of OST 7,8 & 9

OST fees

Local fees

free

free

Local fees

free

OST fees

OST fees



